
	 Type	 Company	Name	 Contact	Information	

Panelists	

Construction	 ACS	Infrastructure	 Steve	DeWitt	
sdewitt@acsinfra.com		

Construction	 Dragados	 Igor	Zikus	
izikus@Dragados-Usa.com	

Engineering	 HDR	 Michael	Estes	
Michael.Estes@hdrinc.com	

Exhibitors	

eMaryland	
Marketplace	

eCommerce	Management	
Bureau	of	State	Procurement	

Department	of	General	Services	

Sachin	Bhatt	
Sachin.bhatt3@maryland.gov	

Safety	Programs	 OSHA	-	KSD,	LLC	 Kwaku	Danso	
kdanso1782@yahoo.com	

Bonding	 Construction	Bonds	Inc.	 Nebiyou	(Neb)	Aynu	
NAynu@murrayins.com	

Mobilization	 Dominion	Commercial	Finance	 Marcus	Pratt	
Pratt.Marcus@gmail.com	

Teaming	and	
Partnering	 Opportunity	MDOT	 Gus	King	

gusking@btgworks.com	

	

Company	Name	 Contact	Information	

AEGIS	Project	Controls	
Tony	Weeda	

Business	Development	Manager	
tweeda@consultaegis.com	

Alpha	Sieger	Inc	
Asnake	Negussie	
President	and	CEO	

anegussie@alphasieger.com	

Apex	Petroleum	Corp	
Ralph	Ifeaagwu	

Bus.	Dev.	
ralphi@apexpetroleum.com	

Ashton	Association	LLC	
Robert	Ashton	

Owner	
alenny56@gmail.com	

Astute	Engineering,	LLC	
Haresh	Umaretiya	

Principal	
contact@astuteng.com	

B	Trucking,	LLC	
Aharon	ALI	
Trader	

aharonali1@gmail.com	

Baltimore	City	Chamber	of	Commerce	 William	Honablew,	Jr	
Executive	Director	



Honablew@bccoc.org	

Blue	Mountain	Financial	Inc	
Mike	Irving	
Manager	

mirving99@gmail.com	

Btrucking	LLC	
Abraam	Benitez	

Operation	manager	
beniteztruckingllc@gmail.com	

CC’s	Industries,	LLC	
Carmen	Calhoun	

COO	
carmenscalhoun@aol.com	

CEM,	Inc.	

Josh	Nelson	
Executive	Vice	President	
jnelson@cemscience.com	

Andrew	Wishart	
Senior	Vice	President	

awishart@cemscience.com	
Tim	Palmer	

Senior	Vice	President	
Tpalmer@cemscience.com	

Clean	Streams	LLC	
Alexi	Sanchez	de	Boado	

Owner	
aboado@clean-streams.com	

Clear	Insight	Incorporated	
Niraj	Gupta	
President	

ngupta@clearinsightinc.com	

Dai	Technologies	Corporation	
S.E.	Ponds	

Founder/CEO	
favorssearch@gmail.com	

Delon	Hampton	&	Associates	
Jacquelyn	Glover	

VP,	Business	Development	
jglover@delonhampton.com	

Digital	Network	Group	
Jim	Smith	

Managing	Director	
jsmith@digitalnetworkgroup.net	

Dimensional	Products,	Inc.	
Brian	Sweeney	

Sales	
bsweeney@dpihighwaysystems.com	

Dragados	USA	
Aaron	Xie	
Estimator	

axie@dragados-usa.com	

E&R	Services	Inc	
Emilio	Rodriguez	

President	
emilio@erservicesinc.com	

Eagle	Integrated	Housing	
Derek	McDaniels	

Principal	
eagleintegratedhousing@gmail.com	

Ecotech	 Dave	Spangler	
business	development	



dave@atgoecotech.com	

Ehancement	Painting	
Marcus	Ball	
Owner	

enhancementpaintingllc@gmail.com	

Endesco,	Inc	
Kevin	Huang	

Executive	Vice	President	
kevinhuang@endescoinc.com	

Ensight	
Julia	Craighill	
PRESIDENT	

jcraighill@ensightconsult.com	

Enterprise	Development	Group	
Anjerrika	Bean	

Loan	and	Technical	Assistance	Officer	
abean@ecdcus.com	

FAM	Construction,	LLC	
Mariana	Alvarez-Almazan	

Owner	
marianaaa@rbaeng.com	

Ferrovial	
Ninfa	Etheridge	

Diversity	Contract	Compliance	Manager	
netheridge@fam66.us	

Global	Investigative	Services,	Inc.	
Mack	
CEO	

lbm@gispi.com	

Grant	Leading	Technology,	LLC	
Roxann	Cooper	

Manager,	Business	Development	&	Marketing	
roxann.cooper@grantleadingtechnology.com	

Hayat	Brown	
Ifter	Lashley	

Project	Manager	
ifter.lashley@hayatbrown.com	

iCivil	Inc	

Trudy	Wine	
Director	if	Business	Development	

gwine@icivilinc.com	
Gerald	Wine	

Director	of	Business	Development	
gwine@icivilinc.com	

IDesign	Engineering,	Inc.	
Matt	Abell	

Vice	President	
matta@idesigneng.com	

IJC	Systems	Inc	
Celestinah	Ibironke	

President	
info@ijcsystems.com	

Integrative	Management	Solutions,	LLC	
Dr.	Drena	Valentine	
Founder	&	CEO	

DValentine@imsllcmd.com	

International	Software	Systems,	Inc.	
Margaret	Gates	
Product	Manager	

mgates@issi-software.com	

Intreegue	Design	 Christian	Venuto	
Business	Development	Manager	



cvenuto@intreeguedesigns.com	

J&M	Trucking,	Inc.	
Johnny	Castro	
Vice	President	

johnnyx5@outlook.com	

JCM	Control	System	
Joshua	Matthews	

President	
jcmatthews@jcmcontrols.net	

JLB	
Nicholas	Bahr	
vice	president	
nick@jlbes.com	

Jobe	Consulting	Group	
Sheldon	Jobe	

President	&	CEO	
scjobe@jobeconsultinggroup.com	

Julia	
Julia	Craighill	
President	

jcraighill@ensightconsult.com	

KCW	Engineering	Technologies,	Inc.	
Kimberly	Groves	
CEO	&	President	

kgroves@kcw-et.com	

Kim	Engineering	
Paul	Kiem	

Business	Development	Manager	
paulkiem@kimengineering.com	

L4	Services,	LLC	
Derrick	Lindsey	

Partner	
derrick.lindsey@l4servicesllc.com	

M.A.	+	Associates	
Michael	Withers	

Principal	
mwithers@ma-assoc.net	

Mark-Lang,	Inc	
William	Boswell	
Vice	President	

wfboswell@marklang.com	

Marstel-Day,	LLC	
Jason	Winner	
Program	Lead	

jwinner@marstel-day.com	

Maryland	Department	of	Labor	
Stacey	Harvey-Reid	

Small	Business	State	Outreach	Director	
stacey.harvey-reid1@maryland.gov	

MBA	Growth	Partners	
Bola	Audena	

Managing	Partner	
bola.audena@mbagrowthpartners.com	

McAndrew	Company	
Lara	Jacobs	

Director	of	Media	and	Client	Services	
lara@mcandrewcompany.com	

McAndrew	Company	
Eric	McAndrew	
Creative	Director	

eric@mcandrewcompany.com	

Mckissack	Mckissack	 Nicole	Johnson	
Senior	Project	Controls	



nicole.johnson@mckinc.com	

MDOT/TSO	
Betty	Toulson	

M/DBE	Compliance	
btoulson@mdot.state.md.us	

MESS	
Donna	Wilson	
President	

donna@mess20720.com	

Mimar	Architects	&	Engineers,	Inc.	
Khalid	Bhatti	
President	

kbhatti@mimarch.net	

Minority	Business	Economic	Council,	Inc.	
Herman	Taylor	

President	
Herman@mbec.org	

Momentum,	Inc.	
Sherron	Fulton	

Account	Manager	
sfulton@m-inc.com	

Sheladia	
Mugdha	Tipnis	

Business	Development	Manager	
mpimprikar@sheladia.com	

Nehemiah	Management	
Carlton	Wilkins	

Construction	Manager	
nehemiahmgmt1@gmail.com	

Omega	Supply	Services,	Inc.	
Lenward	C.	Hood	

President	
lchood@omegasupplyservices.com	

P.E.L.A.	Design,	Inc.	
Brandi	Samuel	

Marketing	Coordinator	
brandi@peladesign.net	

Pascoe	Enterprises	
Natalie	Pasco	

Owner	
pascoe.enterprise@yahoo.com	

Pine	Point	Group	
Brian	Goetzendanner	

President	
brian@pinepointgroup.com	

Potomac	Services	Management	Inc.	
Thomas	Berhane	
President/CEO	

thomas.berhane@psminc.us	

Prince	George’s	County	Economic	Development	
Corporation	

John-Anthony	Mason	
Business	Development	Director	

jamason@co.pg.md.us	

Prince	George's	County	Government	

Christopher	Kelly	
Public	Information	Officer	

ckelly@co.pg.md.us	
Jason	Zielinski	
Business	Analyst	

jzielinski@co.pg.md.us	

Quinn	Consulting	Services,	Inc.	 John	Palmer	
Vice	President	-	Business	Development	



jpalmer@quinn-consulting.com	

Renova	Engineering	
Hadi	Rashidi	

Business	Development	Manager	
hadi@renova-eng.com	

Samson	Protection	Services	LLC	
James	McIntyre	

President	
kmcintyre@samsonprotectionservices.com	

Sandra's	Supplies,	LLC	
Sandra	Hernandez	

President	
shernandez@sandrassupplies.com	

Savvy	Designs	
Angela	Lewis	

Design	Executive	Officer	
angela@savvydesigns.info	

Silk	Route	Ceylon	Inc	
Damith	Dias	

Owner	
damith.dias@silkrouteceylon.com	

Siva	Corrosion	Services,	Inc.	
Siva	Venugopalan	

President	
siva@sivacorrosion.com	

S.J.	and	Son	Construction	and	Trucking,	LLC	
Michael	Hernandez	

President	
mhernandez@sjandson.com	

Smalls	Trucking,	LLC	
Nidia	Smith	

CEO	
smallstruckingllc@gmail.com	

SMC	
Kayleigh	Burdette	
Marketing	Manager	
keb@mdswm.com	

Soil	and	Land	Use	Technology,	Inc.	
Imran	Syed	

Vice	President	
isyed@SaLUTinc.com	

Somat	Engineering,	Inc.	
Rupesh	GOndle	

Geotechnical	Engineer	
rgondle@somateng.com	

Specialized	Engineering	
Barry	Catterton	

VP,	Major	Contracts	
bcatterton@specializedengineering.com	

Stokes	Creative	Group	
Valerie	Burnette	Edgar	

Vice	President	
vedgar@atokescg.com	

Stokes	Creative	Group	Inc.	
Marly	Cardona	Moz	
MD	Area	Manager	

mcmoz@stokescg.com	



Straughan	Environmental,	Inc.	
	

James	Blake	
Principal	Consultant	

jblake@straughanenvironmental.com	
Justin	Haynes	
Vice	President	

jhaynes@straughanenvironmental.com	

Strum	Contracting	Co.,	Inc	

Dee	Strum	
Contracts,	Certification	&	Compliance	Adm.	

dee@strumcontracting.com	
Teaera	Strum	

COO	
teaera@strumcontracting.com	

SuYash	Consulting,	LLC	
Rahul	Kesarkar	

Principal	
rahulsk@suyashconsulting.com	

Symago	LLC	
Anthony	Wang	
Vice	President	

anthony.wang@symago.com	

SymGEO	
Kevin	McMaster	

Principal	
kevin.mcmaster@symgeo.com	

Symphony	Printing	
Leroy	Johnson	
President	

salesstar78@gmail.com	

SZ	PM	CONSULTANTS,	INC	
Suli	Wang	
President	

swang@szpmconsultants.com	

The	Desner	Group,	LLC	
Floyd	DesChamps	

President	
fdeschamps@desnergroup.com	

The	Gillen	Group	
Cathy	Gillen	

Owner	
cathy@thegillengroup.com	

The	H-KORP	Systems	
Angela	Haynesworth	

CEO	
angela.haynesworth@thehkorpsystems.com	

The	Nelson	Ideation	Group,	LLC	
Carla	Nelson	Chambers	
Managing	Principal	

CANC@NelsonIdeation.com	

TJ1	GLOBAL	SOLUTIONS,	LLC	
Anthony	James	

CEO	
diploatlarge@yahoo.com	

Tobar	Construction,	Inc.	
Frank	Lopez	

Contract	Administrator	
flopez@tobarconstruction.com	

Triple	R	Construction	Corporation	
Robert	Rodriguez	

President	
r.rodriguez@rrrcorp.com	



TruBest	Enterprise	Solutions	LLC	
	

Irving	Best	
CEO	

ibest@trubest.net	
Irving	Best	Jr.	

CEO	
ibest@trebest.net	

XTT	Life	
Carlos	DeOliveira	

Owner	
info@xttlife.com	

ZEST	LLC	
Xiaodong	Zhang	

President	
xzhang@zestllc.com	

	


